GOVERNMENT COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS) RAJAHMUNDRY

EXAMINATION CELL

SCHEDULE FOR 1, 111, V SEMESTERS 2019-20

ACTIVITY

PERIOD OF EXAM

MARKS TO BE DISPLAYED ON
DEPARTMENTAL NOTICE BOARD

MARKS TO BE SUBMITTED
TO THE O/o COE

Internal Exam (IE) - I
(for I & III Year students only)

25-31 July 2019

Saturday, August 03, 2019

Thursday, August 08, 2019

Internal Exam (IE) - II

19-24 Aug 2019

Wednesday, August 28, 2019

Saturday, August 31, 2019

Internal Exam (IE) - III

16-21 Sept 2019

Wednesday, September 25, 2019

Saturday, September 28, 2019

15 July - 13 Sept 2019

Saturday, September 21, 2019

PEDAGOGICAL EVALUATION Tuesday, September 17, 2019
PRACTICAL EXAMINATIONS 16-28 Sept 2019 Thursday, October 03, 2019
SUBMISSION OF CONSOLIDATED CIA
AWARD LIST Thursday, October 03, 2019

COMMENCEMENT OF I, III, V SEMESTER
END EXAMINATIONS (SEE)

21 Oct 2019 to 08 Nov
2019

IMPORTANT INSTRUCTIONS:

1. Lecturers are instructed to take approval from the Princip

al before placing student marks on notice board

2. Students are instruct

ed to check their marks and bring any discrepancy to the notice of the concerned Lecturer immediately.

3. Students have to affix their signature as a confirmation of their verification of marks

4. The consolidated marks list (as per the

proforma provided) is to be submitted to the Examination Cell on or before 03 October 2019 duly

signed by the concerned Lecturer, attested by Head of the Department and also the Principal
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Controller of Examinations

Principal
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